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PURE BRISTLE PAINT BRUSH

100% Pure Bristle Paint Brushes - suitable for all paints &

stains.

Options

09364

09325

09338

09375

09400

SKU Option Part # Price

37300 Size: 100mm 09400 $16.75

37295 Size: 25mm 09325 $3.8

37296 Size: 38mm 09338 $5.9

8200377 Size: 64mm 09364 $11.9

47055 Size: 75mm 09375 $18.4

Model

Type Paint Brush

SKU 37295

Part Number 09670

Barcode 9313399093258

Brand Medalist

Price Vs Quality

Quality
Economy (Suitable for DIY /

Hobbyist Use)

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.145 kg

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

T +61 8 9209 7400

hello@beyondtools.com
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