

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

PURE BRISTLE PAINT BRUSH





100% Pure Bristle Paint Brushes - suitable for all paints & stains.



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
37300	Size: 100mm	09400	\$16.75
37295	Size: 25mm	09325	\$3.3
37296	Size: 38mm	09338	\$5.9
8200377	Size: 64mm	09364	\$11.9
47055	Size: 75mm	09375	\$16.5

Model	
Туре	Paint Brush
SKU	37295
Part Number	09670
Barcode	9313399093258
Brand	Medalist
Price Vs Quality	
Quality	Economy (Suitable for DIY / Hobbyist Use)
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.145 kg